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Two Stoopes X
Catch & Release X
RGD X

Shazzzam X

Team Ramrod X
Livin the Fantasy X
Wolf Pack X

4 (re)tired old men
BOHICA

Bok Choi X

Cheat Sheets
Show Me Your TD's
Mo's Madness

PTS
3122.80
3052.10
3000.50
2995.65
2968.10
2942.70
2877.65
2861.85
2832.40
2733.30
2670.85
2626.30
2622.95
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BEHIND

-70.70
-122.30
-127.15
-154.70
-180.10
-245.15
-260.95
-290.40
-389.50
-451.95
-496.50
-499.85
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